Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:24 EGP:168 SGPA: 7.00 Status: Pass

Sem-II (Seat No: 350585 Exam Event: March 2024 ) Total Credits:29 EGP:195 SGPA: 6.72 Status: Pass

Sem-I (Seat No: 350585 Exam Event: March 2024 ) Total Credits:29 EGP:194 SGPA: 6.69 Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 786/1400 (Seven hundred and eighty six) | Percentage: 56.14% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 56 | Total EGP: 366 | GPA/SGPA:6.54 | Status: ATKT

09/02/2026 Page No.8 fb849616-aa9a-45c7-987a-2bee7b87757d

Bachelor of Pharmacy (with credit) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2017 - Sem-6 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:24 EGP:172 SGPA: 7.17 Status: Pass

Sem-II (Seat No: 350590 Exam Event: March 2024 ) Total Credits:29 EGP:189 SGPA: 6.52 Status: Pass

Sem-I (Seat No: 350590 Exam Event: March 2024 ) Total Credits:29 EGP:197 SGPA: 6.79 Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 838/1400 (Eight hundred and thirty eight) | Percentage: 59.86% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 56 | Total EGP: 412 | GPA/SGPA:7.36 | Status: Pass

09/02/2026 Page No.9 fb849616-aa9a-45c7-987a-2bee7b87757d

Bachelor of Pharmacy (with credit) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2017 - Sem-6 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:24 EGP:176 SGPA: 7.33 Status: Pass

Sem-II (Seat No: 350540 Exam Event: March 2024 ) Total Credits:29 EGP:197 SGPA: 6.79 Status: Pass

Sem-I (Seat No: 350540 Exam Event: March 2024 ) Total Credits:29 EGP:204 SGPA: 7.03 Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 772/1400 (Seven hundred and seventy two) | Percentage: 55.14% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 56 | Total EGP: 366 | GPA/SGPA:6.54 | Status: ATKT

09/02/2026 Page No.12 fb849616-aa9a-45c7-987a-2bee7b87757d

Bachelor of Pharmacy (with credit) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2017 - Sem-6 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:26 EGP:104 SGPA: 4.00 Status: ATKT

Sem-IV (Seat No: 176767 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:35 EGP:270 SGPA: 7.71 Status: Pass

Sem-III (Seat No: 321417 Exam Event: October 2023 ) Total Credits:27 EGP:183 SGPA: 6.78 Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 508/1400 (Five hundred and eight) | Percentage: 36.29% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 56 | Total EGP: 174 | GPA/SGPA:3.11 | Status: Fail

09/02/2026 Page No.17 fb849616-aa9a-45c7-987a-2bee7b87757d

Bachelor of Pharmacy (with credit) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2017 - Sem-6 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

Oct-2021 ) Total Credits:24 EGP:170 SGPA: 7.08 Status: PASS

Sem-II (Seat No: 2016058 Exam Event: Mar-2021 ) Total Credits:29 EGP:215 SGPA: 7.41 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 2016058 Exam Event: Oct-2020 ) Total Credits:27 EGP:201 SGPA: 7.44 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 735/1400 (Seven hundred and thirty five) | Percentage: 52.50% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 56 | Total EGP: 346 | GPA/SGPA:6.18 | Status: ATKT

09/02/2026 Page No.19 fb849616-aa9a-45c7-987a-2bee7b87757d

Bachelor of Pharmacy (with credit) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2017 - Sem-6 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025